## L0000000395a

R.WALTER BOND, JR. 2104 CRANBERRY ISLES APOPKA, FLORIDA 32712 (407)814-7805

3-16-00

REGISTRATION SECTION DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS P.O.BOX 6327 TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32314

RE: FORMING A LLC CORPORATION

## GENTLEMEN:

AS PER YOUR INSTRUCTION WE ARE ENCLOSING OUR CHECK IN THE AMOUNT OF \$ 160.00, ALONG WITH THE "ARTICLE OF ORGANIZATION" FOR JONICK PROPERTIES, LLC.

YOUR EARLY ATTENTION WOULD BE GREATLY APPRECIATED.

VERY TRULY YOURS,

R.WALTER BOND, JR. REGISTERED AGENT.

RWB/pk

200003177042--1 -03/21/00--01027--013 \*\*\*\*160.00 \*\*\*\*160.00

Name
Availability

Ingement
Catariner DCC

Voter DCC

Actinowledgement DCC

W. P. Verifyer DCC

FILED

OO APR -6 AM 9330
SECKETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

L0000000 3952

Egnals

T818 00000C



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

March 28, 2000

R. WALTER BOND, JR. 2104 CRANBERRY ISLES APOPKA, FL 32712

SUBJECT: JONICK PROPERTIES LLC

Ref. Number: W00000008187

We have received your document for JONICK PROPERTIES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 608.407, Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by a member or by the authorized representative of a member.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6913.

Letter Number: 600A00016939

Diane Cushing Corporate Specialist

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1 3 , 1

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited L	iability Company is:	JONICK	PROPERTI	ES LLC
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and str	eet address of the princ	cipal office of	the Limited I	Liability Company is:
4802 GEORGE RD. TAMPA, FLORIDA 336	34			aaa
ARTICLE III - Registere	l Agent, Registered O	ffice, & Regi	stered Agent	's Signature:
The name and the Florida s	treet address of the regi	istered agent a	are:	
	R.WALTER BOND, JR.			
	Name 4802 GEORGE RD.			
	Florida street address (F	P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	cceptable) 33634	
•	City, St	tate, and Zip		
relating to the proper and c obligations of my position a	s registered agent as pro	-	hapter 608, F.	1 3 5 7 - 3 3 1
Article IV - Managemen  The Limited Liability therefore, a manager - ma	t (Check box if applic Company is to be man	able.)		ore managers and is,
·	onal article must be ade	elito		<u>-</u> -
(In accof this	re of a member or an authordance with section 608.40 document constitutes an afficiates stated herein are true	08(3), Florida St irmation under t	tatutes, the execu	ution
	NICHOLAS DEVI			
	Typed or printe	ed name of signe	ee	
	Filing Fe	es:		

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)